Packaged terminal air conditioners
2025 Zoneline® PTAC Product & Accessories
ZONELINE®
2
Say goodbye to rooms that are too hot, too cold, too loud or too humid. Thanks to cutting-edge inverter
technology and a variable-speed compressor, GE Appliances’ Zoneline® Perfect Control PTAC helps keep
rooms comfortable and quiet for occupants, all while offering greener operation and energy savings for you.
Whisper-quiet operation

It’s easy to order Zoneline, and Zoneline parts & accessories
19
How to order
Listed by
Underwriters
Laboratories
For the period of
One year
From the date of the
original purchase
Five years
From the date of the
original purchase
Second through
fifth year
From the date of the
original purchase
GE Appliances will replace
Any part of the air conditioner which fails due to a defect in materials or workmanship. During
this limited one-year warranty, GE will provide, free of charge, all labor and related service costs
to replace the defective part.
Sealed refrigerating system – if any part of the sealed refrigerating system (the compressor,
condenser, evaporator, and all connecting tubing, including the Makeup Air system) should fail
due to a defect in materials or workmanship. During this limited five-year warranty, GE will provide,
free of charge, all labor and related service costs to replace the defective part.
Fan Motors, Switches, Heater, Heater Protectors, Compressor Overload, Solenoids,
Circuit Boards, Auxiliary Controls, Thermistors, Freeze Sentinel, Frost Controls, ICR Pump,
Capacitors, Varistors and Indoor Blower Bearing, if any of these parts should fail due to a defect in
materials or workmanship. During this additional four-year limited warranty, GE will provide
the replacement part free of charge. The customer will be responsible for any labor and related
service costs.
ZONELINE®
warranty
ZONELINE®
PTAC nomenclature
Voltage heater
D = 230/208V universal heater
E = 265V universal heater
System type
E = Fixed speed cool/electric heat
H = Fixed speed cool/heat pump
V = Variable speed cool/heat pump
SmartHQ®
W = Onboard WIFI
X = Unused
Nominal BTU
Fixed Speed
Variable Speed
07= 7,000
09= 9,000
12= 12,000
15= 15,000
15=4,000 – 15,500
Series
A = 1st Release
Feature set
Q = UVC  IAQ
X = Unused
Feature set
R= ICR
M = Makeup Air
C = Corrosion
A                Z                V               S                        15              D                   M                  Q                 W                    A
Category
A = Air conditioner
Brand/platform
Z = Zoneline PTAC
Sleeve size
S= Standard PTAC
Appliance Park
Louisville, KY 40225